antiochwavesswimteam@gmail.com
Antioch Waves
P.O. Box 402
Antioch IL 60002

	THICIOCH IE	00002
Family Name:		
Registration Fee Structure		
<ul> <li>In-person or Postmarked Prior to April 26: \$210</li> <li>Registration from April 27 - June 2: \$240</li> <li>50/50 Registration Payment Plan: \$250         <ul> <li>1st Payment due at Registration - 50% of total</li> <li>2nd Payment due by June 2, 2025 - remaining 50%</li> </ul> </li> <li>Late Registration after June 3: \$260</li> </ul>		
Additional Fees		
<ul> <li>Each Additional Swimmer: \$185</li> <li>Additional T-Shirts: \$20 each</li> <li>Credit Card Fee: \$6 per swimmer</li> </ul>		
Fee Calculation		
1. Registration Fee: \$		
2. Each Additional Child (Number of Additional Swimmers:):  • \$185 x = \$		
3. Additional T-Shirts (Quantity:):  □ Quantity x \$20 = \$		
4. Credit Card Fee (Number of Swimmers:):  ○ \$6 x = \$		
Total Duo: ©		

## Notes:

- Please ensure all payments are completed by the appropriate deadlines to secure your family's registration.
- If registering via google form: You will receive an invoice at the e-mail indicated on your swimmers registration.
- If you have any questions please reach out to us at <a href="mailto:antiochwavesswimteam@gmail.com">antiochwavesswimteam@gmail.com</a>